
READINGS FOR DAILY PRAYER 

Sunday 10th January 2021 – Sunday 31st January 2021 

 

 DAILY READINGS 

SUNDAY 10th January 
1st of Epiphany (The Baptism of 
Jesus) 

Psalm 89:19-29 
Genesis 1:1-5 
Mark 1:4-11 

Monday 11th January 
 

Psalm 2 
Amos 1 
1 Corinthians 1:1-17 

Tuesday 12th January 
 

Psalm 8 
Amos 2 
1 Corinthians 18-end 

Wednesday 13th January 
 

Psalm 20 
Amos 3 
1 Corinthians 2 

Thursday 14th January 
 

Psalm 21 
Amos 4 
1 Corinthians  3 

Friday 15th January Psalm 67 
Amos 5:1-17 
1 Corinthians 4 

Saturday 16th January Psalm 33 
Amos 5:18-end 
1 Corinthians 5 

SUNDAY 17th January 
 

Psalm 145 
1 Samuel 3:1-10 
John 1:43-51 

Monday 18th January Psalm 146 
Amos 6 
1 Corinthians 6:1-11 

Tuesday 19th January Psalm 132 
Amos 7 
1 Corinthians 6:12-end 

Wednesday 20th January 
 

Psalm 81 
Amos 8 
1 Corinthians 7:1-24 

Thursday 21st January 
 

Psalm 76 
Amos 9 
1 Corinthians 7:25-end 

Friday 22nd January 
 

Psalm 27 
Hosea 1:1-2:1 
1 Corinthians 8 

Saturday 23rd January 
 

Psalm 122 
Hosea 2:2-17 
1 Corinthians 9:1-14 

SUNDAY 24th January 
 

Psalm 113 
Revelation 19:6-10 
John 2:1-11 

Monday 25th January 
Conversion of St Paul 

Psalm 66 
Ezekiel 3:22-end 
Philippians 3:1-14 

Tuesday 26th January Psalm 36 
Hosea 4:1-16 
1 Corinthians 10:1-13 

Wednesday 27th January 
 

Psalm 46 
Hosea 5:1-7 
1 Corinthians 10:14-11:1 

Thursday 28th January 
 

Psalm 47 
Hosea 5:8-6:6 
1 Corinthians 11:2-16 

Friday 29th January Psalm 65 
Hosea 6:7-7:2 
1 Corinthians 11:17-end 

Saturday 30th January Psalm 68 
Hosea 8 
1 Corinthians 12:1-11 

SUNDAY 31st January 
 

Psalm 111 
Revelation 12:1-5 
Mark 1:21-28 

 


